Insight + Action + Control
Alerts
Reports
Real-Time
Management
Asset
Management

All other products and technologies are the trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders.
2021-08 • 86002163 • © 2021 Multi-Tech Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MultiConnect® rCell 100 Series 4G-LTE Models
Model Description Region
MTR-LNA7-B07 LTE Cat 4 Router with Fallback, without Accessories (AT&T/Verizon) US/Canada
MTR-LNA7-B07-US LTE Cat 4 Router with Fallback and US Accessory Kit (AT&T/Verizon) US/Canada
MTR-LNA7-B10 LTE Cat 4 Router with Fallback and Wi-Fi/BT/GPS, US/Canada
without Accessories (AT&T/Verizon)
MTR-LNA7-B10-US LTE Cat 4 Router with Fallback and Wi-Fi/BT/GPS, US/Canada
with US Accessory Kit (AT&T/Verizon)
MTR-LEU7-B07 LTE Cat 4 Router with Fallback, without Accessories (Europe) Europe/GB
MTR-LEU7-B07-EU-GB LTE Cat 4 Router with Fallback and EU/UK Accessory Kit (Europe) Europe/GB
MTR-LEU7-B10 LTE Cat 4 Router with Fallback and Wi-Fi/BT/GPS, Europe/GB
without Accessories (Europe)
MTR-LEU7-B10-EU-GB LTE Cat 4 Router with Fallback and Wi-Fi/BT/GPS, Europe/GB
with EU/UK Accessory Kit (Europe)
MTR-MNG2-B07 LTE Cat M1+NB-IoT Router w/Fallback, w/o Accessory Kit Global
MTR-MNG2-B07-WW LTE Cat M1+NB-IoT Router w/Fallback, w Accessory Kit Global
MTR-MNG2-B10 LTE Cat M1+NB-IoT Router w/Wi-Fi/BT/GPS & Fallback, w/o Accessory Kit Global
MTR-MNG2-B10-WW LTE Cat M1+NB-IoT Router w/Wi-Fi/BT/GPS & Fallback, w/ Accessory Kit Global
MultiConnect® rCell 100 Series HSPA+ Models
Model Description Region
MTR-H5-B07 HSPA+ Router w/o Accessories Global
MTR-H5-B07-US-EU-GB HSPA+ Router w/US/EU/UK Accessory Kit US/Euro/UK
MTR-H5-B08 HSPA+ Router w/GPS w/o Accessories Global
MTR-H5-B08-US-EU-GB HSPA+ Router w/GPS & US/EU/UK Accessory Kit US/Euro/UK
MTR-H5-B09 HSPA+ Router w/Wi-Fi w/o Accessories Global
MTR-H5-B09-US-EU-GB HSPA+ Router w/Wi-Fi & US/EU/UK Accessory Kit US/Euro/UK
MTR-H5-B10 HSPA+ Router w/Wi-Fi/GPS w/o Accessories Global
MTR-H5-B10-US HSPA+ Router w/Wi-Fi/GPS & US Accessory Kit US/Canada
MultiConnect® rCell 100 Series HSPA Models for Europe
Model Description Region
MTR-H6-B16 HSPA Router w/o Accessories Euro/GB
MTR-H6-B16-EU HSPA Router w/EU Accessory Kit EMEA
MTR-H6-B16-GB HSPA Router w/UK Accessory Kit GB/IE
MTR-H6-B18 HSPA Router w/Wi-Fi w/o Accessories Euro/GB
MTR-H6-B18-EU HSPA Router w/Wi-Fi & EU Accessory Kit EMEA
MTR-H6-B18-GB HSPA Router w/Wi-Fi & UK Accessory Kit GB/IE
MTR-H6-B19 HSPA Router w/Wi-Fi/GPS w/o Accessories Euro/GB
MultiConnect® rCell 100 Series GPRS Models for Europe
Model Description Region
MTR-G3-B16 GPRS Router w/o Accessories Euro/GB
MTR-G3-B16-EU-GB GPRS Router w/EU/UK Accessory Kit EMEA
Use ordering codes for specific build options.
Go to www.multitech.com for detailed product model numbers.
Services & Warranty
MultiTech’s comprehensive Support